- Fantasy
Spovts

Gridiron Gurus Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Thu Feb 6 2:09pm ET

Red Division

The Anonymous 125
Another

Dynamic edge 7

DJ Gridiron

Blue Division

Honey Coombes
Made Elite
Cappy8

Dong Johnson

White Division

Mickeys Brigade
Next peterMAN Up
The Swift Chancellor
Bandits

Total Points

The Anonymous 125
Next peterMAN Up
Mickeys Brigade
Honey Coombes
Dynamic edge 7
Made Elite

Another

Bandits

The Swift Chancellor
Cappy8

Dong Johnson

DJ Gridiron

11

[ee]
o o1 N

w ~ o N =

12

[e¢]
O N o= -

2211.85
2079.35
2056.95
1939.95
1937.25
1935.50
1933.55
1836.60
1735.20
1729.70
1684.35
1545.55
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PCT
0.846
0.615
0.538
0.154

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.308
0.231

PCT
0.923
0.615
0.462
0.308

DIV
4-2

4-2
1-5

DIV
6-0
2-4
2-4
2-4

DIV

3-3

2-4
1-5

PF
1797.25
1594.90
1652.45
1333.15

PF
1498.05
1499.85
1441.65
1370.65

PF
1595.00
1715.00
1498.05
1368.55

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
1523.00
1576.35
1485.60
1746.25

PA
1523.60
1445.60
1668.40
1588.60

PA
1217.00
1562.00
1504.95
1523.20

PTS
2211.85
1933.55
1937.25
1545.55

PTS
1939.95
1935.50
1729.70
1684.35

PTS
2056.95
2079.35
1735.20
1836.60
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